5
Custom Connector Corporation • 1738 E. 30th, Cleveland, OH 44114 • 216/241-1679 • Fax 216/241-5529
E-mail: sales@customconnector.com • Web: www.customconnector.com
TM
ST SERIES
RELAY SOCKETS
DESCRIPTION 8 and 11 Pin Square Base Sockets, DIN Rail Mountable
ELECTRICAL RATING • 300 Volts, 15 Amps
CONSTRUCTION Contacts • Brass, Nickel Plated
Screws • Binder Head, 6 - 32 x 1/4”
Steel, Zinc Plated
• Pressure Clamp, 6 - 32 X 5/16” Steel
Zinc Plated, Wire Range #12 - #22
Solid or Stranded
Molding • Break Resistant Thermoplastic
Black Standard, Grey Available
AGENCY APPROVALS • UL recognized, File No. E60008
• CSA certified, File No. LR29513
• CE
ORDERING CODE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION TERMINAL TYPE
ST08 DPDT,  8 Pin Blade Binder Head Screws
ST08-PC DPDT,  8 Pin Blade Pressure Clamp Screws
ST11 3PDT, 11 Pin Blade Binder Head Screws
ST11-PC 3PDT, 11 Pin Blade Pressure Clamp Screws
ACCESSORIES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION (Refer to the accessories pages 25-27))
C-103-PM Prepunched Aluminum DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-104-PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-105-PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-106-2PM Prepunched Steel DIN Rail (2 Meter Lengths)
C-108-PM Prepunched Raised Aluminum DIN Rail (1 Meter Lengths)
C-108-2PM Prepunched Raised Aluminum DIN Rail (2 Meter Lengths)
HDB-8 Hold Down Spring
ST SERIES NOTE:
Terminals 2,5 and 8 omitted on
DPDT, 8 Pin models
B
TERMINAL LOCATION
TOP VIEW
456
123
89 7
B A
29513
INMADE USA
6 5 4
123
A
9 8 7
TYP.
TYP.
1.550 [39.37]
1.703 [43.26]
.156 [3.96]
1.030 [26.16]
.390 [9.91]
1.500 [38.10]
3.000 [76.20]
.317 [8.04]
CUSTOM CONNECTOR
®
®